Tue, 3 Mar
(5 Duration: 9:15 hrs, Direct

O  Penzance (Bus Station) [[]]

I

% Free Wi-Fi ,G Outlets

Penzance (Bus Station) —
London Victoria Coach Station
Operated by FLIXBUS UK LTD

7 stops /\
- Newquay Bus Station S mins
- Plymouth Coach Station 5 mins
- Exeter (Stover Court- 5 mins
Bampfylde Street)
- Taunton BP Garage 10 mins
- Bristol Bus Station (UK) 10 mins
- Reading 5 mins

- London Hammersmith 0 mins
O London Victoria Coach Station

12:50

13:55
15:35
16:50

17:40
18:55
20:35
21:40
22:05



Tue, 3 Mar — Wed, 4 Mar
(& Duration: 8:50 hrs, Direct

O  Penzance (Bus Station) [[]]
8 stops /\
- Newquay Bus Station S mins
- Plymouth Coach Station 4 mins
- Exeter (Stover Court- 5 mins
Bampfylde Street)
- Taunton BP Garage S mins
- Bristol Bus Station (UK) 10 mins
- Reading 5 mins

- London Heathrow Airport 5 mins
(Central Bus Station, T2
and T3)

- London Hammersmith 0 mins
O London Victoria Coach Station

Iy

% Free Wi-Fi ,(3 Outlets

Arrival on Wed, 4 Mar

Penzance (Bus Station) —
London Victoria Coach Station
Operated by FLIXBUS UK LTD

21:25

22:25
23:55
01:05

01:50
02:55
04:40
05:25

05:55
06:15



