

Tue, 3 Mar



🕒 Duration: 9:15 hrs, Direct

○	Penzance (Bus Station)		12:50
	7 stops		
—	Newquay Bus Station	5 mins	13:55
—	Plymouth Coach Station	5 mins	15:35
—	Exeter (Stover Court- Bampfylde Street)	5 mins	16:50
—	Taunton BP Garage	10 mins	17:40
—	Bristol Bus Station (UK)	10 mins	18:55
—	Reading	5 mins	20:35
—	London Hammersmith	0 mins	21:40
○	London Victoria Coach Station		22:05

📶 Free Wi-Fi Outlets

Penzance (Bus Station) →

London Victoria Coach Station

Operated by FLIXBUS UK LTD

Tue, 3 Mar → Wed, 4 Mar



Duration: 8:50 hrs, Direct

	Penzance (Bus Station)	21:25
	8 stops	
	Newquay Bus Station	5 mins 22:25
	Plymouth Coach Station	4 mins 23:55
	Exeter (Stover Court- Bampfylde Street)	5 mins 01:05
	Taunton BP Garage	5 mins 01:50
	Bristol Bus Station (UK)	10 mins 02:55
	Reading	5 mins 04:40
	London Heathrow Airport (Central Bus Station, T2 and T3)	5 mins 05:25
	London Hammersmith	0 mins 05:55
	London Victoria Coach Station	06:15



Free Wi-Fi Outlets

Arrival on Wed, 4 Mar

Penzance (Bus Station) →

London Victoria Coach Station

Operated by FLIXBUS UK LTD